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
•lianlcll upeclnl. 

nipped gnrair In good 
• • • • - - ,,,

mBd'rn,'NI;: "-> Vino'";:,,.,2 ,!,;' FRANK A. MOHNS   Rentoit
y££,,'°!°m* " "'''in" i "° E. Pacific Cst. Hwv. APARTMENTS
inn.ono' 25028 r-'.','.,..i'.i..ii,'H'I- Wilmington, TE 5-1300 Furnished 120

INCOME^PROFERTY INCOME PROPERTY , ~MODlRN^ EXTRA LARGE 
«in»»i, Induilrial 10? Buiinen, Induilrial 102 Single & 1 Bedroom Apt.

1 & 2 BEDROOMS 
NEED MONEY • HEATED POOL 
,'i'ce "'Thank"vou" Jo'" * GARAGE & 
_>R_ 0-6741 • LAUNDERETTE

• FREE UTILITIES
• $105 TO $125
• NEAR NAVAL 

STATION & SHIP-

i :t p.m. Tueeda 
Iwue,: before 1 
Sunday \>'U-r

EMERALD
APARTMENTS

Singles ....................$80
1 BEDROOM ........$105
2 BEDROOM ........$140

AM ruin:. . Mli-llld.'il 
TASTEKULLY FURNISH KU
CARPETS • DRAPES •
BUILT INS • CARPORT

HEATL-D POOL •
rilNVKMKNT LOCATION
3510 EMERALD—TORR. 

371-2050

25318 Narbonne

DA 6-2476
NO Down Gl

53/a% Interest
3 Bedroom

Jult 3 blocks from new coun­ 
ty I'M courae. Feature, at­ 
tached <«'"->g«. hug« kitchen,

 tructlon. Near iclioola and 
major .hopping center. Move 
In on rental bantu til clone of 
em-row. Full prlre 117 »60

Nu-WAY RealtyJ " FA "0-2770""" 

SACRIFICE SALE 
$16.995

NEW HORIZONS

t»'nnli.. 0'etc Fred M^rlanaon', 
Rtaltor 2222 Torrance Blvd. 
VA_K-5M9_ro- eve^. DA 5-11011

"MAJESTIC"
REAL ESTATE
22619 S. Figueroa

328-2800
BASEMENT

FRANCES 
Real Estate
2276 TORRANCE BLVD.

FA 8-0421
4 BDRM., 2 BATHS

pnUc'e* 

Ill-Ill-

iillfnl
heut. f 

upet«. t
I nlil Ma

•II, i. 'J bedroom und den. limit 
IT ,,,l,i ,ii a reduced price. 
on. I., deilh In family. Large

ri'iliv""f'..|i'|.e'|V 'Wedi-' n little 
painting Oni- block to grade 
•chool llnii% IIMI luke over

READY REALTY
5:7 W CARSON. TORRANCK
TE 5-6653 FA 0-1970

- OWNER 
WIU. SELL C.I 

No down Pivnunt. VA ap-
peal.'ed for S23.400. n bed

p'n'tio. 'w W .•arp.'tine, drapes 
i.ii.i ili.'hu-,-,»lirr.

cAMn? DPAI F«;TATF

floor"' 70x100 ft."cn"ner n'l1i"

!Sxl"fi' «u.'»! liou** r!tY°nch«i1 
I'Jicloned p»t|o. Drive by 271H 
Kl Dorn.lo ftreet. then call in 
foi Interior Inipectlnn. Only

HOLLOMAN
REALTOR FA B-1600

ll.JS l'ren:lu.H K^ rt

MOVE IN NOW!
It pedroom double enrufc. 
in-ill «' ii LIIII t vacant. Puy- 
nii'iitii (SI 11 per mo., or 1104

READY REALTY
:'-'  \V I'AltHON. TIIHHANI'K
TE 5-6653 FA 0-1970

3 BDRM. & DEN 
$17,950

Commercial Building 
FOR LEASE

Convenient location in Downtown 
Torrance at 1619 Gramercy — former 
Torrance Herald building.

Approximately 10,000 square feet 
of space — Office and Plant.

Suitable for Business - Light Manu­ 
facturing - Warehousing.

YARDS 
• CLOSE TO SHOPPING

1-2 BEDROOM 
Moderately Priced

No Cleanup 
Deposit Necessary

W)W PRICK: Del 
1 252IKI Hrlle Port 
I i nil Noroi.M.II,. 

NICK .'-1

bet. Wei

$55 mo.
FURNISHED OR 

UNFURNISHED

1 BDRM. ARTS. 
& HOUSE

316 W. Griffith St.
(2 blocks south 190th)

i Figuero")

532-4312

FR 1-2461 

"4 BDRM.-2 BATH TRADE

Bkr. HK. 2-3444.

I)Y OWNER: 4 bdrm 3 bn 
level deluxe. 2 yr. new hoi 
AfSlinillble 5»i loan. Or 

Vli"V P V Ponln. 10", do*

ADMIRAL REALTY 
FA 0-2121

2121 W^ CARBON _

• 3 BDRM." OR 2 i DEN
l«i bath. bit-Inn. F/PI. Many 
extmi Room for trailer or 
boat. No. Torrance. Annunie 
loan. By owner. 126.500. 

.124-3)40 01- 324-B28K

JIM DAVIS
834-5207

$440 Down $106~Mo.~~
1 Bedro.m. li»oi.- «M.i
Wood flo,.l». ... I-M.-C *

Spinner & Co.
15401 S. Western

FA 1-2859 DA 9-8700
OPKN HOUSE SAT -- BUN 
•< Bdrm. Carpeting Lane lot. 
ICxcel. »r.'a. 2054 Kuthy Way 
OWNER __ __320-86811

NORTH TOR'RANCK
H Bi'Jnn home lil 
Clone In No. High,

in. A,lull, SU .Salt.,11 
PVT. rear~ApT for .dull 

Kr.-li palnl. Iltll. pd I 
tnllrri Nrar Harbor

phone a»rvii-e, laundry fiirlll 
liei |f«rba*e dl'pona

over 3 yr», lhai W 226th o 
Phone 32II-II665

7.'. IDKAI, lor clill.lren 2 Red- 
i....in A|,l N.wly I.MliIrd 
I "i""I  .. .!.! N.. P"l.- 4L'3 t.

2 BDRM. ARTS.
GARAGES 

HARDWOOD FLOORS
Children Welcome

VERY REASONABLE TERMS

Telephone 325-6060, ask for
Mr. Jones — or consult 

your local Real Estate Broker.
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